
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Roberts - (324497) - Black Country n Potteries Master - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.71 630 F 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wolv'hampton 2

55.82 627 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wolv'hampton 2

55.85 626 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Wolv'hampton 2

56.07 618 F 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

56.13 616 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 2

56.24 613 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

56.37 608 F 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.53 603 H 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.60 601 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

56.60 601 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

56.89 592 F 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.96 590 H 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

57.06 587 H 19/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

57.12 585 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

57.25 581 F 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

57.34 578 H 15/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

57.55 572 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

57.56 571 F 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

58.16 554 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

59.01 530 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Wolv'hampton 2

59.15 527 F 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

59.84 509 H 03/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

59.89 507 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:00.09 502 F 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Wolv'hampton 2

1:00.60 490 F 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:00.91 482 H 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Wolv'hampton 2

1:01.46 469 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2
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1:01.46 469 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:01.53 468 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 2

1:03.11 433 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:03.47 426 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:03.51 425 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 2

1:03.89 418 H 26/06/11 Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Wolv'hampton 4

1:05.14 394 H 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:05.30 391 F 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:07.82 349 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:08.11 345 H 05/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:08.84 334 H 06/03/10 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:09.05 331 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:10.11 316 H 24/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:10.26 314 H 06/12/09 Stafford Apex Distance Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:10.80 307 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:11.72 295 H 12/07/09 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:16.58 242 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:35.54 125 H 27/10/07 Chase Roebuck Open Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.34 578 H 15/12/18 Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

56.89 592 F 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.53 603 H 11/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

55.71 630 F 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wolv'hampton 2

55.82 627 H 05/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wolv'hampton 2

55.85 626 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Wolv'hampton 2

56.60 601 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

57.56 571 F 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.37 608 F 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.96 590 H 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

56.13 616 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 2

56.07 618 F 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

56.60 601 H 07/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

56.24 613 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

57.06 587 H 19/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

57.25 581 F 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

57.12 585 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

57.55 572 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

58.16 554 H 02/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

59.15 527 F 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

59.89 507 H 02/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

59.01 530 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Wolv'hampton 2

59.84 509 H 03/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:00.09 502 F 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Wolv'hampton 2

1:00.91 482 H 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport Wolv'hampton 2

1:00.60 490 F 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:01.46 469 H 03/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:01.53 468 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Wolv'hampton 2

1:03.47 426 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:03.51 425 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Wolv'hampton 2

1:03.11 433 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:03.89 418 H 26/06/11 Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Wolv'hampton 4

1:05.30 391 F 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2
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1:05.30 391 F 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:05.14 394 H 05/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:08.11 345 H 05/12/10 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:07.82 349 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:10.80 307 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:08.84 334 H 06/03/10 Staffordshire Champs Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:09.05 331 H 23/01/10 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:10.26 314 H 06/12/09 Stafford Apex Distance Stafford Wolv'hampton 2

1:10.11 316 H 24/10/09 Chase Roe Buck Open Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:11.72 295 H 12/07/09 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 3

1:16.58 242 H 25/10/08 Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2

1:35.54 125 H 27/10/07 Chase Roebuck Open Wolverhampton Wolv'hampton 2
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